
VOLLVERSAMMLUNGS- 

TURNIER 2025 
Donnerstag, 22. April 2025 

 

     

Ergebnislisten  
 

Brutto Damen 
1° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     10 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     10 

3° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     8 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 9 S L     8 

5° STUFFERIN CARMEN LANA 8 S L     7 

6° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     6 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     6 

8° WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     5 

9° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 17 S L     3 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 15 S L     3 

 FUCHS VERENA LANA 11 S L     3 

12° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     2 

13° REINSTALLER RENATE ESTERO 18 S L     1 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 14 S L     1 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     1 

16° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 18 S L     0 

17° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     N.R. 

Brutto Herren 
1° EGGER WALTER LANA 6 S      12 

2° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 6 S      11 

3° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      9 

4° GRUMER DIETER LANA 10 S      7 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      7 

 WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 7 S      7 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      7 

8° TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      6 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 10 S      6 

 MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 9 S      6 

11° PARTH ERWIN LANA 12 S      4 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      4 

13° RAINER KARL LANA 17 S      3 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 10 S      3 

 GRASSL AMADEO LANA 9 J      3 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 12 S      3 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 16 S      3 

18° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      2 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      2 

20° MARCH ALBERT LANA 18 S      1 

21° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      0 

22° TOLD ERNST LANA 16 S      SQ. R..3.3b 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



VOLLVERSAMMLUNGS- 

TURNIER 2025 
Donnerstag, 22. April 2025 

 

     

 
 
Netto Damen 

1° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 13 S L     20 

2° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 10 S L     19 

 FINGER TATJANA LANA 9 S L     19 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     17 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 15 S L     17 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 9 S L     17 

7° WERTH HELENE LANA 11 S L     16 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     16 

9° STUFFERIN CARMEN LANA 8 S L     15 

10° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 17 S L     13 

11° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 17 S L     12 

12° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 18 S L     11 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     11 

14° FUCHS VERENA LANA 11 S L     8 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 14 S L     8 

16° REINSTALLER RENATE ESTERO 18 S L     7 

17° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     N.R. 

Netto Herren 
1° PIRCHER PETER LANA 13 S      19 

2° EGGER WALTER LANA 6 S      18 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      18 

4° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 6 S      17 

5° GRUMER DIETER LANA 10 S      16 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 11 S      16 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 10 S      16 

8° RAINER KARL LANA 17 S      15 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 10 S      15 

10° MARCH ALBERT LANA 18 S      14 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 12 S      14 

 MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      14 

 GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 16 S      14 

14° WERTH REINHARD QUELLENHOF 7 S      13 

 MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 9 S      13 

16° TUTZER PEPI LANA 12 S      12 

17° TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      11 

18° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 10 S      10 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      10 

20° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 9 J      9 

21° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 16 S      5 

22° TOLD ERNST LANA 16 S      SQ. R..3.3b 

 


